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211740 1 211740 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2021 DEMAT

30270 211741 242010 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

137822 242011 379832 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2021 DEMAT

11454 379833 391286 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

18600 391287 409886 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

38150 409887 448036 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

2650 448037 450686 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

200 450687 450886 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

3570 450887 454456 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

20720 454457 475176 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

3000 475177 478176 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

500 478177 478676 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

2500 478677 481176 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

500 481177 481676 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

500 481677 482176 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

1300 482177 483476 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

248 483477 483724 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

500 483725 484224 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

1200 484225 485424 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

26500 485425 511924 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

5500 511925 517424 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

1300 517425 518724 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

2700 518725 521424 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

8700 521425 530124 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

1000 530125 531124 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

500 531125 531624 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

1500 531625 533124 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

500 533125 533624 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

500 533625 534124 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

19600 534125 553724 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

24600 553725 578324 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

5900 578325 584224 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

3900 584225 588124 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

23500 588125 611624 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

5800 611625 617424 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

5500 617425 622924 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

15500 622925 638424 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

4800 638425 643224 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

5700 643225 648924 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

2000 648925 650924 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

493550 650925 1144474 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

300 1144475 1144774 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

13600 1144775 1158374 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

1250 1158375 1159624 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

3750 1159625 1163374 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

4300 1163375 1167674 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

8800 1167675 1176474 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

550 1176475 1177024 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

1250 1177025 1178274 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

300 1178275 1178574 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

1300 1178575 1179874 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

300 1179875 1180174 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

2800 1180175 1182974 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

1300 1182975 1184274 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT
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2000 1184275 1186274 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

1800 1186275 1188074 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

4800 1188075 1192874 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

3800 1192875 1196674 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

3000 1196675 1199674 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

700 1199675 1200374 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

1300 1200375 1201674 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

700 1201675 1202374 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

1300 1202375 1203674 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

700 1203675 1204374 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

2000 1204375 1206374 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

1300 1206375 1207674 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

112500 1207675 1320174 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

2050 1320175 1322224 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

58400 1322225 1380624 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

688260 1380625 2068884 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2021 DEMAT

52920 2068885 2121804 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

470178 2121805 2591982 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2021 DEMAT

41250 2591983 2633232 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

66600 2633233 2699832 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

163050 2699833 2862882 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

9810 2862883 2872692 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

20460 2872693 2893152 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

6000 2893153 2899152 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

36000 2899153 2935152 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

16500 2935153 2951652 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

21600 2951653 2973252 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

12300 2973253 2985552 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

65700 2985553 3051252 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

103500 3051253 3154752 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

36300 3154753 3191052 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

3900 3191053 3194952 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

59100 3194953 3254052 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

17400 3254053 3271452 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

20400 3271453 3291852 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

30600 3291853 3322452 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

23400 3322453 3345852 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

1527750 3345853 4873602 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

6000 4873603 4879602 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

566094 4879603 5445696 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

3900 5445697 5449596 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

56700 5449597 5506296 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL

5400 5506297 5511696 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 DEMAT

10800 5511697 5522496 FULLY PAID 10/03/2018 25/10/2019 PHYSICAL
2000000 5522497 7522496 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT
7522496 Total






